Digital Signage Player
Features
UBX-330M Intelligent Edge Computer with Intel
Core Ultra 7, Core Ultra 5 Processor
	� Powered by Intel Core Ultra 7 / Ultra 5 processors
	� Equipped with three AI engines for low-latency, fast response
	� Offers flexible and versatile I/O expansion
	� Compact NUC-sized cubic form factor

Note: Antenna connectors are available for the UBX-330M with UBX-330M-TE00 expansion SKU.
Digital Signage Player
Ordering information
Part Number Description
UBX-330M-BI5H0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 5 125H, Barebone
UBX-330M-BI5U0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 5 135U, Barebone
UBX-330M-BI7U0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 7 155U, Barebone
UBX-330M-UI5H0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 5 125H, Barebone, TW
UBX-330M-UI5U0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 5 135U, Barebone, TW
UBX-330M-UI7U0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 7 155U, Barebone, TW
Optional Accessories
Product P/N Usage Description
Expansion I/O
UBX-300E-CM00 1 UBX-330M, COM x2 and RJ45 2.5G x1 expansion kit (Includes the corresponding metal panel.)
UBX-300E-SA00 1 UBX-330M, 2.5" storage expansion kit
UBX-300E-TE00 1 UBX-330M, SIM socket, M.2 3042/3052 expansion kit (Includes the corresponding metal panel.)
Peripheral
UBX-300P-W00E 1 UBX-330M, WiFi6/BT (EWM-W179) installation kit (0°C to +70°C)
UBX-300P-W01E 1 UBX-330M, WiFi6/BT (EWM-W165) installation kit (-40°C to +85°C)
UBX-300P-NR00 1 UBX-330M, 5G module (AIW-357) installation kit, Global band (includes UBX-300E-TE00)
UBX-300P-AI00 1 UBX-330M, Hailo-8 AI module (EAI-1200) installation kit (includes UBX-300E-TE00)
UBX-300P-AD00 1 UBX-330M, Universal mounting kit (Supports VESA, wall, and pole mounting, and includes a power adapter bracket.).
Memory
SQR-SD5N8G5K6HNGAG 1 262pin SODIMM DDR5 5600 8GB 1.1v 1Gx16(0-95) Hynix A die
SQR-SD5N16G5K6HNAG 1 262pin SODIMM DDR5 5600 16GB 1.1v 2Gx8(0-95) Hynix A die
SQR-SD5N32G5K6HNAG 1 SQR-SD5N32G5K6HNAG
AQD-SD5V8GN56-SC 1 8GB SO-DDR5-5600 1GX16 1.1V SAM
AQD-SD5V16GN56-SB 1 16GB SO-DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V SAM
AQD-SD5V32GN56-SB 1 32GB SO-DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V SAM
AQD-SD5V8GN56-HC 1 8GB SO-DDR5-5600 1GX16 1.1V Hyn
AQD-SD5V16GN56-HB 1 16GB SO-DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V Hyn
AQD-SD5V32GN56-HB 1 32GB SO-DDR5-5600 2GX8 1.1V Hyn
AQD-SD5V24GN56-HA 1 24GB SO-DDR5-5600 3GX8 1.1V Hyn
AQD-SD5V48GN56-HA 1 48GB SO-DDR5-5600 3GX8 1.1V Hyn
M.2 2280 NVMe Storage
SQF-C8MV2-256GDEFM 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 256G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEFM 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-C8MV4-1TDEFM 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-C8MV4-2TDEFM 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 2T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-C8MV4-4TDEFM 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 4T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-C8MV2-256GDEFE 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 256G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEFE 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-C8MV4-1TDEFE 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-C8MV4-2TDEFE 1 SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.4 M.2 2280 OPAL 730-D 2T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
M.2 2280 SATA Storage
SQF-S8BV1-64GDSDM 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 64G 3D BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-S8BV1-128GDSDM 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 128G 3D BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-S8BV1-256GDSDM 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 256G 3D BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-S8BV2-512GDSDM 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 512G 3D BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-S8BV4-1TDSDM 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 1TB 3D BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
SQF-S8BV4-2TDSDM 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 2TB 3D BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
XUBX-SV250-120G 1 M.2 2280 SATA  120GB CoreSnapshot Quick Backup
XUBX-SV250-240G 1 M.2 2280 SATA  240GB CoreSnapshot Quick Backup
SQF-S8BV1-64GDSDE 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 64G 3D BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-S8BV1-128GDSDE 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 128G 3D BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-S8BV1-256GDSDE 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 256G 3D BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-S8BV2-512GDSDE 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 512G 3D BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-S8BV4-1TDSDE 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 1TB 3D BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
SQF-S8BV4-2TDSDE 1 SQF M.2 2280 SSD 650 2TB 3D BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
2.5" SATA Storage
SQF-S25V1-64GDSDM 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 64G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-128GDSDM 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 128G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-256GDSDM 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 256G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V2-512GDSDM 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 512G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-1TDSDM 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 1T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-2TDSDM 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 2T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-64GDSDE 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 64G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-128GDSDE 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 128G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-256GDSDE 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 256G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V2-512GDSDE 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 512G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-1TDSDE 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 1T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-2TDSDE 1 SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 2T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
Power Cord
1702002600 1 Power Cord UL 3P 10A 125V 183cm
1700018705 1 Power Cord EU 3P 10A 250V 183cm 180°
1700000596-11 1 Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm